Broadband remote Spectrum Analyzer
SQA Signal Quality Analyzer
…designed for perfect signals
The SQA series represents broadband remote RF signal
monitoring solutions enabling continues signal monitoring but also
faults and performance to be identified quickly. The SQA´s feature
broadband remote Spectrum Analyzer units (5MHz – 3GHz)
available with 1, 16, 32 or 64 inputs for monitoring of max. 64 RF
signals.
The units are available in a compact size of 1RU/19" (1 or 16
inputs) or 3RU/19" (32 or 64 Inputs) rack mount chassis each
populated with a high quality RF-switch as well as 1:1 redundant
dual power supply. All RF connectors are either 50Ohm SMA(f) or
75Ohm F(f) type (self-terminated).
 The multi-input RF switches have an isolation between adjacent
input ports of 80dB ensuring that the integrity of measurements is
not compromised and faithfully recorded. The integrated Spectrum
Analyzer board allows measurement and monitoring of the
selected RF signal levels and channel frequency.
The “SQA´s” consist of three elements:
 The internal broadband RF Analyzer board
 A high quality 16-way, 32-way or 64-way RF switch (SQA-16,
SQA-32 & SQA-64), 50OHm SMA(f) or 75OHm F(f)
 The corresponding carrier-monitoring-software (CMS)
Access, configuration, measurement and monitoring can be done
via the Carrier-Monitoring-Software (CMS). The CMS continuously

200MHz Span, 30kHz RBW: 0,5 seconds
3.5MHz Span, 8kHz RBW: 0,5 seconds
Maximum Span: 5MHz – 3GHz
Additional Specs
10MHz Reference: 10MHz, -5dBm to +13dBm, external reference port, rear side 50Ohm BNC(f)
Configuration / Monitoring: Via CMS Carrier Monitoring Software
Environmental Conditions
Operating temperature: 0°C to 45°C
Storage temperature: -10°C to 60°C
Humidity: 90%, non-condensing
RoHS: Compliant
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type-No.: Short Description I/O connectors
SQA 9000996 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 1 Input, 1RU/19" rack mount 50Ohm SMA(f)
SQA-16 9000651 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 16 Inputs, 1RU/19” rack mount 50Ohm SMA(f)
SQA-16-75 9000670 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 16 Inputs, 1RU/19” rack mount 75Ohm F(f)
SQA-32 9000688 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 32 Inputs, 3RU/19” rack mount 50Ohm SMA(f)
SQA-32-75 9000689 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 32 Inputs, 3RU/19" rack mount 75Ohm F(f)
SQA-64 9000690 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 64 Inputs, 3RU/19" rack mount 50Ohm SMA(f)
SQA-64-75 9000691 Signal Quality Analyzer, Broadband 5MHz – 3GHz, 64 Inputs, 3RU/19" rack mount 75Ohm F(f)
CMS-LK-4.0 9000997 Carrier-Monitoring-Software License-Key (Version 4.0) for SQA unit (needed for each unit)
弗尤格（上海）电⽓设备有限公司                     T : 150 210 98804                        www.rf-design.cn